
Destiny Plus Pro is a premium range comparing 
to our Destiny Plus Low Glare range panels.The 
new range has kept the original edge-lit panel 
design, same micro-prismatic diffuser patten and 
PMMA light guide panel. 

This range has a higher efficacy up to 125Lm/W 
and comes with a flicker free driver to produce a 
remarkable amount of light with comfortable 
visual solution while using less energy.

With the exception of 1200x600mm, all other 
three sizes panels of Destiny Plus Pro will have a 
multi-wattage driver to provide more wattage 
selection.

The whole range will be perfect for a variety of 
applications, from commercial and industrial 
spaces to retail areas. It's sleek and modern 
design seamlessly blends into any environment, 
providing a sophisticated and professional look.

LOW UGR PANEL

DESTINY
PLUS PRO



Destiny Plus Pro Panel
Low  UGR

Features
• Super slim design, max 15mm in height

• Micro-Prismatic diffuser

• PMMA LGP

• Up to 126Lm/W

• Multi-Watt except for 1195x595 panel

• UGR＜19

Applications

Offices, Conference rooms
Schools, Retail

Warranty

5 years

Specifications are for reference only and may be changed without prior notice.

2023  |  Energetic

223334H[4]

223344H[4]

223354H[4]

223364H

20*/17/13/11W
35*/31/27/23W

35*/31/27/23W
42W

90°

90°

90°

90°

27A

18.7A

18.7A

10A

100uS

300uS

300uS

460uS

595*295*13

595*595*13

1195*295*13

1195*595*15

1.20

2.00

2.10

4.30
[1] Operating temperature: -20°C~+40°C 
[2] Voltage: 220-240V
[3] PF: 0.9
[4] *Preset Wattage and Lumen Output

Order
Code Output

2350*/2000/1500/1350Lm
4300*/3850/3400/2900Lm

4300*/3850/3400/2900Lm

5000Lm

LumenWattage

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

CCT Beam
Angle

Size
(LxWxH)mm

Inrush
Curren

Inrush
Time

Weight
(kg)

Product Data

1195*295595*295 595*595 1195*595

W

L

H

• Flicker Free




