

DESTINY PLUS PRO LOW UGR PANEL

Destiny Plus Pro is a premium range comparing to our Destiny Plus Low Glare range panels. The new range has kept the original edge-lit panel design, same micro-prismatic diffuser patten and PMMA light guide panel.

This range has a higher efficacy up to 125Lm/W and comes with a flicker free driver to produce a remarkable amount of light with comfortable visual solution while using less energy. With the exception of 1200x600mm, all other three sizes panels of Destiny Plus Pro will have a multi-wattage driver to provide more wattage selection.

The whole range will be perfect for a variety of applications, from commercial and industrial spaces to retail areas. It's sleek and modern design seamlessly blends into any environment, providing a sophisticated and professional look.



Low UGR

Features

- Super slim design, max 15mm in height
- Micro-Prismatic diffuser
- PMMA LGP
- Up to 126Lm/W
- Multi-Watt except for 1195x595 panel
- UGR<19
- Flicker Free

Applications

Offices, Conference rooms Schools, Retail

Warranty

5 years



595*295

595*595

1195*295

1195*595

Product Data

Order Code	Wattage	ССТ	Lumen Output	Beam Angle	Inrush Curren	Inrush Time	Size (LxWxH)mm	Weight (kg)
223334H ^[4]	20*/17/13/11W	4000K	2350*/2000/1500/1350Lm	90°	27A	100uS	595*295*13	1.20
223344H ^[4]	35*/31/27/23W	4000K	4300*/3850/3400/2900Lm	90°	18.7A	300uS	595*595*13	2.00
223354H ^[4]	35*/31/27/23W	4000K	4300*/3850/3400/2900Lm	90°	18.7A	300uS	1195*295*13	2.10
223364H	42W	4000K	5000Lm	90°	10A	460uS	1195*595*15	4.30

[1] Operating temperature: -20°C~+40°C

[2] Voltage: 220-240V

[3] PF: 0.9

[4] *Preset Wattage and Lumen Output

Specifications are for reference only and may be changed without prior notice.

нŧ

7/